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In Our Area:  
 
IU Health Alzheimer’s and Dementia Resource Service-   
Amanda Mosier- 812-353-9310, amosier1@iuhealth.org or  
Dayna Thompson at 812-353-9299 dthompson6@iuhealth.org    
www.alzresourceindiana.org  (Brown, Daviess, Greene, Jackson, Martin, Monroe, Morgan, Owen 
and Washington counties.)  
 
Shelly Gilbert – 812-276-4269, sgilbert15@iuhealth.org or  
Diana Matthews at 812-276-4270, dmatthews4@iuhealth.org     
(Lawrence and Orange Counties) 
  
Dementia Friendly Bloomington- www.dfbloomington.org  
  
Jill’s House-  
Heather Kinderthain  hkinderthain@jillshousememorycare.com   
Jan Bays jbays@jillshousememorycare.com    
812-287-7962  
  
Area 10 Agency on Aging- 812-876-3383 http://www.area10agency.org/  
  
Available Nationally:  
Alzheimer’s Association- www.alz.org 1-800-272-3900  
Dementia Action Alliance- www.daanow.org  
Lewy Body Dementia Association – www.lbda.org   
The Association for FrontoTemporal Dementia- www.theaftd.org    
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